
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES 
July  – August  2023 

 
July 1 (June 18), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. John of Shanghai and San Francisco 
July 2 (June 19), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
July 8 (June 25), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
July 9 (June 26), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
July 11 (June 28), Tue.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Ss. Peter & Paul 
July 12 (June 29), Wed.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
July 15 (2), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
July 16 (3), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Royal Martyrs 
July 17 (4), Mon.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
July 22 (9), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
July 23 (10), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
July 27 (14), Thu.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Vladimir (Vasily) 
July 28 (15), Fri.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
July 29 (16), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Fathers of the Six Councils 
July 30 (17), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
July 31 (18), Mon.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. St. Serafim of Sarov 
Aug. 1 (July 19), Tue.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 
 
Aug. 5 (July 23), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Aug. 6 (July 24), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Aug. 12 (July 30), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Aug. 13 (July 31), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 6:30 p.m. Matins with the bringing out of the Cross. The First Savior 
Aug. 14 (1), Mon.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy After Liturgy, blessing of waters and honey. 
 
Aug. 18 (5), Fri.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Transfiguration 
Aug. 19 (6), Sat.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy. After Liturgy, blessing of fruits. 
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Aug. 20 (7), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 
Aug. 26 (13), Sat.  6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil  
Aug. 27 (14), Sun.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy  
 6:00 p.m. All-Night Vigil. Dormition 
Aug. 28 (15), Mon.  9:10 a.m. Hours and Divine Liturgy 


